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Your generous donations

will help Our Lady of the
Rosary rebuild and repair
their church that was
damaged by Hurricane Maria.
Please prayerfully consider

a donation to help our
brothers and sisters in

Puerto Rico.
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CATHOLIC
EXTENSION

T. PAUL or THE CROSS

320 S. WASHINGTON STREET » PARK RIDGE, IL 60068 - (847) 825-7605

AS FOR ME AND MY HOUSE WE WILL SERVE THE LORD

JOSHUA 24:15

HELP REBUILD

IN THE DIOCESE OF ARECIBO,
PUERTO RICO

to help rebuild Our Lady of the Rosary Parish.

OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY PARISH

The following list provides a general summary of the
programs that the St. Paul of the Cross community can fund

during our Lenten Almsgiving. 100% of the funds will go

WISH LIST

New Altar

Repairs to the Parish entrance

New chalice and communion plates

New vestments and linens for Mass

1 New church pew

1 Portable power generator to bring electricity
1 New Mass book

1 Bag of groceries to feed a family of the parish

1 Case of water

$5,000
$3,500
$1,000
$800
$600
$160
$80
$35
$18



WISH LIST

New Altar

Repairs to the Parish entrance

New chalice and communion plates

New vestments and linens for Mass

1 New church pew

1 Portable power generator to bring electricity
1 New Mass book

1 Bag of groceries to feed a family of the parish

1 Case of water

$5,000
$3,500
$1,000
$800
$600
$160
$80
$35
$18

ST PAUL or THE CROSS

320 S. WASHINGTON STREET + PARK RIDGE, 1L 60068 - (847) 825-7605
AS FOR ME AND MY HOUSE WE WILL SERVE THE LORD

JOSHUA 24:15

L=
CATHOLIC ¢ EXTENSION

HELP REBUILD
OUR LADY OF
THE ROSARY PARISH
IN THE DIOCESE

OF ARECIBO,
PUERTO RICO

The following list provides

a general summary of the
programs that the St. Paul of
the Cross community can fund
during our Lenten Almsgiving.
100% of the funds will go

to help rebuild Our Lady

of the Rosary Parish.

Your generous donations

will help Our Lady of the
Rosary rebuild and repair
their church that was
damaged by Hurricane Maria.
Please prayerfully consider

a donation to help our
brothers and sisters in

Puerto Rico.



2019 LENTEN ALMSGIVING

HELP REBUILD OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY PARISH
IN THE DIOCESE OF ARECIBO, PUERTO RICO

The following list provides a general summary of the programs that the St. Paul of the Cross
community can fund during our Lenten Almsgiving. 100% of the funds will go to help rebuild
Our Lady of the Rosary Parish.

WISH LIST
Your generous donations New Altar $5,000
will help Our Lady of the . .

. ) Repairs to the Parish entrance $3,500

Rosary rebuild and repair
their church that was New chalice and communion plates $1,000
damaged by Hurricane

New vestments and linens for Mass $800

Maria. Please prayerfully

consider a donation to 1 New church pew $600
help our brothers and

sisters in Puerto Rico. 1 Portable power generator to bring electricity $160
1 New Mass book $80
| TN 1 Bag of groceries to feed a family of the parish $35
‘ “ 1 Case of water $18
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